HALF MALE Top Males Overall based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
1
2
3

Bib Name

4867 TIAGO DEPAULA SOUZA

4827 RAYMOND BOTELHO
4777 GEOFFREY KING

Start

08:00:23.945
08:00:00.000
08:00:44.029

Swim

00:21:10.054
00:22:05.999
00:21:34.970

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 20-24 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
1
2

Bib Name
4878 RYAN LEDBETTER
3772 JACK STENGEL

Start
08:01:37.410
08:02:15.840

Swim
00:30:15.491
00:38:19.058

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 25-29 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
1
2
3

Bib Name

4643 SEAMUS FITZPATRICK
2495 CLAY BOWDEN

4661 WILL BOBRINSKQOY

Start

08:02:25.049
08:03:25.690
08:02:26.070

Swim

00:28:25.529
00:24:52.248
00:39:19.163

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 30-34 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
1
2
3

Bib Name

4656 RYAN LAVARNWAY
4872 TAYLOR HANSEN
2493 PAUL GAGNON

Start

08:00:25.601
08:02:05.334
08:02:46.589

Swim

00:27:00.552
00:32:59.665
00:35:22.347

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 35-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
1
2

Bib Name
4712 PABLO LUNA
4902 HAMZA PREURE

Start
08:00:00.999
08:03:34.166

Swim
00:35:23.000
00:26:07.192

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 40-44 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
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Bib Name

4705 MAURICIO VARGAS
4896 JASON ERWIN

3783 MATT DAVIS

4708 SCOTT KELCZEWSKI
2488 ROLY RODRIGUEZ

Start

08:03:14.208
08:01:14.599
08:02:05.990
08:01:26.820
08:00:35.639

Swim

00:31:03.819
00:28:09.322
00:33:17.009
00:27:20.405
00:35:44.826

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 45-49 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
1
2
3

Bib Name

4727 BRENTON RAINS
4709 PETER FINLEY
4692 WILL HOWARD

Start

08:01:05.311
08:01:55.293
08:02:35.064

Swim

00:26:24.629
00:33:42.847
00:26:16.344

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 50-54 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
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Bib Name

4822 MATTHEW PARRIS
2463 GINTARAS SENFELDAS
3784 BRAD LEFKOWITZ
4900 RANDY ZARITSKY
2468 LEE MAMBUCA

Start

08:00:45.674
08:00:55.502
08:03:44.217
08:02:55.394
08:03:15.422

Swim

00:24:25.610
00:27:39.630
00:34:43.439
00:35:49.605
00:33:41.629

T1

00:02:10.410
00:01:03.000
00:01:36.310

T1
00:08:31.931
00:04:17.511

T1

00:05:27.075
00:06:41.568
00:08:33.105

T1

00:04:34.678
00:02:04.727
00:15:47.241

T1
00:02:26.708
00:06:22.239

T1

00:05:40.999
00:03:46.395
00:00:51.568
00:03:28.943
00:12:36.303

T1

00:04:40.208
00:04:13.210
00:10:37.388

T1

00:01:39.754
00:05:21.237
00:06:02.686
00:02:01.592
00:08:39.775

Bike

02:02:04.966
02:03:38.148
02:24:12.530

Bike
03:23:34.002
03:38:18.690

Bike

02:17:03.004
02:46:37.401
03:10:20.053

Bike

02:35:37.144
02:32:41.522
02:58:36.387

Bike
02:24:56.421
02:28:23.152

Bike

02:35:02.119
02:26:09.265
02:45:50.102
02:46:29.516
02:41:34.643

Bike

02:20:28.179
02:38:55.385
02:48:56.447

Bike

02:23:44.088
02:23:53.476
02:47:24.126
02:54:21.953
03:04:04.018

T2

00:01:15.100
00:01:51.534
00:01:16.456

T2
00:11:02.333
00:05:08.333

T2

00:04:50.032
00:02:33.821
00:04:24.851

T2

00:03:57.552
00:05:35.963
00:09:56.064

T2
00:09:04.871
00:03:31.779

T2

00:03:37.330
00:04:19.802
00:01:39.033
00:03:05.843
00:03:27.070

T2

00:02:00.278
00:02:12.732
00:06:52.653

T2

00:03:04.854
00:04:00.569
00:04:57.339
00:04:08.517
00:05:02.085

Run

01:31:44.876
01:33:17.402
01:29:03.745

Run
01:48:49.330
02:22:02.520

Run

01:27:41.427
02:08:05.818
01:53:57.757

Run

01:58:14.986
02:18:00.569
01:52:51.984

Run
01:39:01.800
01:58:42.188

Run

01:40:45.966
01:53:52.106
01:37:29.946
02:19:05.373
02:31:49.541

Run

01:48:26.287
01:42:00.530
02:11:58.431

Run

01:46:21.260
02:04:28.431
02:10:45.844
02:13:03.381
02:47:39.718

Finish

03:58:25.406
04:01:56.083
04:17:44.011

Finish
06:02:13.087
06:48:06.112

Finish

04:23:27.067
05:28:50.856
05:56:34.929

Finish

05:09:24.912
05:31:22.446
05:52:34.023

Finish
04:50:52.800
05:03:06.550

Finish

04:56:10.233
04:56:16.890
04:59:07.658
05:39:30.080
06:05:12.383

Finish

04:41:59.581
05:01:04.704
05:44:41.263

Finish

04:39:15.566
05:05:23.343
05:43:53.434
05:49:25.048
06:39:07.225

Age Gender
41 M
48 M
37 M

Age Gender
23 M
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Age Gender
27 M
28 M
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Age Gender
34 M
30 M
33 M

Age Gender
35 M
37 M

Age Gender
4 M

42
43
44
44
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54
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Division

Half Male
Half Male
Half Male

Division
Half Male
Half Male

Division

Half Male
Half Male
Half Male

Division

Half Male
Half Male
Half Male

Division
Half Male
Half Male

Division

Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male

Division

Half Male
Half Male
Half Male

Division

Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male



HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 55-59 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 4710 MICHAEL REED 08:00:10.999 00:26:23.225
2 4806 BRIAN LAGRUA 08:02:44.945 00:35:50.563
3 3777 ANDREW TYACK 08:00:35.070 00:27:02.889
4 2478 KEVIN FERRICK 08:01:45.628 00:37:09.371
5 4789 GEORGE WILLIS 08:00:15.870 00:42:37.105
6 2476 GREGG STURZ 08:01:05.713 00:31:00.512

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 60-64 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Swim
1 4825 PATRICK LYNCH 08:00:56.339 00:32:16.063

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 75-79 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 818 GENNARO MAGLIULO 08:01:48.307 00:39:01.915

HALF MALE Top Females Overall based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 4843 SHYANNE MCGREGOR 08:01:25.512 00:22:05.115
2 4908 GABRIELLE SUVER 08:04:34.951 00:26:41.328
3 4765 COURTNEY WALTIMYER 08:01:15.219 00:24:06.732

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Female 30-34 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim
1 4638 CLAUDIA GARCIA 08:03:35.750 00:28:38.256
2 2471 MEGAN ELIASON 08:03:05.051 00:36:04.948

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Female 35-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim
1 4870 BRITTANI QUERTERMOUS 08:02:16.453 00:23:25.327
2 4726 CRYSTAL RUYLE 08:03:56.717 00:44:08.270

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Female 40-44 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Swim
1 4851 ABITHIA ORCUTT 08:04:20.061 00:50:35.938

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Female 45-49 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 4817 ELIZABETH ADKINS 08:03:56.444 00:34:26.555

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Female 50-54 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 4700 PATTY SCHMAEDEKE 08:04:05.589 00:34:09.859
2 2470 SHARON ELIASON 08:03:04.732 00:36:45.267
3 4832 DAWN DAVIS 08:04:08.701 00:32:11.271

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Female 55-59 based on Chip Elapsed time

T1

00:04:56.833
00:06:48.711
00:04:47.658
00:01:40.420
00:05:39.385
00:08:36.920

T1
00:02:43.235

T1
00:11:49.501

T1

00:04:09.281
00:03:51.300
00:04:33.857

T1
00:03:21.575
00:02:12.156

T1
00:04:26.891
00:04:43.118

T1
00:01:43.408

T1
00:01:29.964

T1

00:05:38.876
00:01:37.149
00:09:40.557

Bike

02:18:57.053
02:34:09.166
02:55:16.788
02:44:42.432
03:01:12.632
02:58:02.660

Bike
02:23:47.669

Bike
02:52:45.600

Bike

02:20:19.849
02:28:37.116
02:36:30.924

Bike
03:28:56.129
02:57:19.762

Bike
02:53:43.367
03:03:25.929

Bike
03:14:09.042

Bike
02:47:46.819

Bike

02:45:31.739
02:57:15.704
03:22:06.540

T2

00:03:11.356
00:07:40.608
00:03:44.305
00:01:37.148
00:04:19.654
00:04:50.811

T2
00:08:56.012

T2
00:08:22.749

T2

00:01:29.071
00:02:06.634
00:02:50.458

T2
00:02:44.818
00:03:43.732

T2
00:04:26.537
00:03:05.630

T2
00:05:57.623

T2
00:06:06.386

T2

00:06:05.558
00:03:33.429
00:04:30.731

Run

01:34:49.505
01:44:47.109
02:03:56.168
02:15:26.755
02:06:33.867
02:19:21.868

Run
02:00:09.588

Run
02:07:40.876

Run

01:32:58.956
01:39:56.221
01:49:38.751

Run
02:04:41.648
02:33:30.613

Run
01:54:09.919
02:05:45.972

Run
02:37:17.327

Run
01:54:03.364

Run

02:05:00.291
02:09:51.259
02:15:45.474

Finish

04:28:17.972
05:09:16.157
05:34:47.808
05:40:36.126
06:00:22.643
06:01:52.771

Finish
05:07:52.567

Finish
05:59:40.641

Finish

04:21:02.272
04:41:12.599
04:57:40.722

Finish
06:08:22.426
06:12:51.211

Finish
05:20:12.041
06:01:08.919

Finish
06:49:43.338

Finish
05:23:53.088

Finish

05:36:26.323
05:49:02.808
06:24:14.573

Age
55
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57
58
57

Age
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Age
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Age
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Age
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Age
36
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Age
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Age
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Age
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M
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F
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F
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Half Male
Half Male
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Half Male
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Half Male

Division
Half Male

Division

Half Female
Half Female
Half Female

Division
Half Female
Half Female

Division
Half Female
Half Female

Division
Half Female

Division
Half Female

Division

Half Female
Half Female
Half Female



Position
1

2
3
4

Bib Name

4715 KATHY MASSA

4640 LESA RATHIEN

814 DEBI BRIGHTWELL
4714 CHRISTIE CARDINAL

Start

08:04:20.947
08:02:54.962
08:04:30.410
08:03:45.303

Swim

00:31:43.223
00:26:38.698
00:42:40.811
00:34:20.195

HALF MALE AQUA Age Group Results for All based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
1

2
3
4

Bib Name

4809 TODD SPENCER
4673 SCOTT BOYLES

4722 FREDERICK GELFANT
4758 FRED SCHULTZ

Start

08:02:35.729
08:00:14.752
08:01:54.501
08:04:32.952

Swim

00:24:43.219
00:24:30.856
00:33:56.698
00:23:14.685

T1

00:06:15.046
00:05:53.909
00:06:46.707
00:11:15.211

T1

00:04:32.337
00:03:16.529
00:05:57.047
00:07:58.967

Bike

03:00:29.684
02:57:02.006
03:05:52.252
02:59:51.724

Finish

02:30:14.266
02:33:23.349
02:36:31.309
03:17:03.195

T2

00:03:43.139
00:06:57.719
00:03:41.566
00:09:04.282

Age
51
56
68
73

Run

02:17:09.335
02:27:16.746
02:18:15.562
02:53:36.865

Gender

==X

Finish

05:59:20.427
06:03:49.078
06:17:16.898
06:48:08.277

Division

Half Male Aqua
Half Male Aqua
Half Male Aqua
Half Male Aqua

Age Gender Division

58
57
58
57

F

F
F
F

Half Female
Half Female
Half Female
Half Female



