HALF MALE Top	Males Overall based on Chip E	lapsed time							
Position	Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender Division
1	4867 TIAGO DEPAULA SOUZA	08:00:23.945	00:21:10.054	00:02:10.410	02:02:04.966	00:01:15.100	01:31:44.876	03:58:25.406	41 M Half Male
2	4827 RAYMOND BOTELHO	08:00:00.000	00:22:05.999	00:01:03.000	02:03:38.148	00:01:51.534	01:33:17.402	04:01:56.083	48 M Half Male
3	4777 GEOFFREY KING	08:00:44.029	00:21:34.970	00:01:36.310	02:24:12.530	00:01:16.456	01:29:03.745	04:17:44.011	37 M Half Male
HALF MALE Age	e Group Results for Male 20-24	based on Chip Ela	apsed time						
Position	Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender Division
1	4878 RYAN LEDBETTER	08:01:37.410	00:30:15.491	00:08:31.931	03:23:34.002	00:11:02.333	01:48:49.330	06:02:13.087	23 M Half Male
2	3772 JACK STENGEL	08:02:15.840	00:38:19.058	00:04:17.511	03:38:18.690	00:05:08.333	02:22:02.520	06:48:06.112	23 M Half Male
HALF MALE Age	e Group Results for Male 25-29	based on Chip Ela	apsed time						
Position	Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender Division
1	4643 SEAMUS FITZPATRICK	08:02:25.049	00:28:25.529	00:05:27.075	02:17:03.004	00:04:50.032	01:27:41.427	04:23:27.067	27 M Half Male
2	2495 CLAY BOWDEN	08:03:25.690	00:24:52.248	00:06:41.568	02:46:37.401	00:02:33.821	02:08:05.818	05:28:50.856	28 M Half Male
3	4661 WILL BOBRINSKOY	08:02:26.070	00:39:19.163	00:08:33.105	03:10:20.053	00:04:24.851	01:53:57.757	05:56:34.929	27 M Half Male
HALF MALE Ag	e Group Results for Male 30-34	based on Chip Ela	apsed time						
Position	Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender Division
1	4656 RYAN LAVARNWAY	08:00:25.601	00:27:00.552	00:04:34.678	02:35:37.144	00:03:57.552	01:58:14.986	05:09:24.912	34 M Half Male
2	4872 TAYLOR HANSEN	08:02:05.334	00:32:59.665	00:02:04.727	02:32:41.522	00:05:35.963	02:18:00.569	05:31:22.446	30 M Half Male
3	2493 PAUL GAGNON	08:02:46.589	00:35:22.347	00:15:47.241	02:58:36.387	00:09:56.064	01:52:51.984	05:52:34.023	33 M Half Male
HALF MALE Ag	e Group Results for Male 35-39	based on Chip Ela	apsed time						
Position	Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender Division
1	4712 PABLO LUNA	08:00:00.999	00:35:23.000	00:02:26.708	02:24:56.421	00:09:04.871	01:39:01.800	04:50:52.800	35 M Half Male
2	4902 HAMZA PREURE	08:03:34.166	00:26:07.192	00:06:22.239	02:28:23.152	00:03:31.779	01:58:42.188	05:03:06.550	37 M Half Male
HALF MALE Age	e Group Results for Male 40-44	based on Chip Ela	apsed time						
Position	Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender Division
1	4705 MAURICIO VARGAS	08:03:14.208	00:31:03.819	00:05:40.999	02:35:02.119	00:03:37.330	01:40:45.966	04:56:10.233	44 M Half Male
2	4896 JASON ERWIN	08:01:14.599	00:28:09.322	00:03:46.395	02:26:09.265	00:04:19.802	01:53:52.106	04:56:16.890	42 M Half Male
3	3783 MATT DAVIS	08:02:05.990	00:33:17.009	00:00:51.568	02:45:50.102	00:01:39.033	01:37:29.946	04:59:07.658	43 M Half Male
4	4708 SCOTT KELCZEWSKI	08:01:26.820	00:27:20.405	00:03:28.943	02:46:29.516	00:03:05.843	02:19:05.373	05:39:30.080	44 M Half Male
5	2488 ROLY RODRIGUEZ	08:00:35.639	00:35:44.826	00:12:36.303	02:41:34.643	00:03:27.070	02:31:49.541	06:05:12.383	44 M Half Male
HALF MALE Age	e Group Results for Male 45-49	based on Chip Ela	apsed time						
Position	Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender Division
1	4727 BRENTON RAINS	08:01:05.311	00:26:24.629	00:04:40.208	02:20:28.179	00:02:00.278	01:48:26.287	04:41:59.581	46 M Half Male
2	4709 PETER FINLEY	08:01:55.293	00:33:42.847	00:04:13.210	02:38:55.385	00:02:12.732	01:42:00.530	05:01:04.704	49 M Half Male
3	4692 WILL HOWARD	08:02:35.064	00:26:16.344	00:10:37.388	02:48:56.447	00:06:52.653	02:11:58.431	05:44:41.263	48 M Half Male
HALF MALE Age	e Group Results for Male 50-54	based on Chip Ela	apsed time						
Position	Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender Division
1	4822 MATTHEW PARRIS	08:00:45.674	00:24:25.610	00:01:39.754	02:23:44.088	00:03:04.854	01:46:21.260	04:39:15.566	51 M Half Male
2	2463 GINTARAS SENFELDAS	08:00:55.502	00:27:39.630	00:05:21.237	02:23:53.476	00:04:00.569	02:04:28.431	05:05:23.343	54 M Half Male
3	3784 BRAD LEFKOWITZ	08:03:44.217	00:34:43.439	00:06:02.686	02:47:24.126	00:04:57.339	02:10:45.844	05:43:53.434	53 M Half Male
4	4900 RANDY ZARITSKY	08:02:55.394	00:35:49.605	00:02:01.592	02:54:21.953	00:04:08.517	02:13:03.381	05:49:25.048	53 M Half Male
5	2468 LEE MAMBUCA	08:03:15.422	00:33:41.629	00:08:39.775	03:04:04.018	00:05:02.085	02:47:39.718	06:39:07.225	54 M Half Male

HALF MALE Age	Group Results for Male 55-59 l	based on Chip Ela	psed time						
Position	Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender Division
1	4710 MICHAEL REED	08:00:10.999	00:26:23.225	00:04:56.833	02:18:57.053	00:03:11.356	01:34:49.505	04:28:17.972	55 M Half Male
2	4806 BRIAN LAGRUA	08:02:44.945	00:35:50.563	00:06:48.711	02:34:09.166	00:07:40.608	01:44:47.109	05:09:16.157	57 M Half Male
3	3777 ANDREW TYACK	08:00:35.070	00:27:02.889	00:04:47.658	02:55:16.788	00:03:44.305	02:03:56.168	05:34:47.808	55 M Half Male
4	2478 KEVIN FERRICK	08:01:45.628	00:37:09.371	00:01:40.420	02:44:42.432	00:01:37.148	02:15:26.755	05:40:36.126	57 M Half Male
5	4789 GEORGE WILLIS	08:00:15.870	00:42:37.105	00:05:39.385	03:01:12.632	00:04:19.654	02:06:33.867	06:00:22.643	58 M Half Male
6	2476 GREGG STURZ	08:01:05.713	00:31:00.512	00:08:36.920	02:58:02.660	00:04:50.811	02:19:21.868	06:01:52.771	57 M Half Male
· ·	277 31233 37312	001011001710	001011001012	001001301320	021301021000	001011301011	021131211000	001011321771	57 TT TIGHT HAIC
HALF MALE Age	Group Results for Male 60-64	based on Chip Ela	psed time						
Position	Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender Division
1	4825 PATRICK LYNCH	08:00:56.339	00:32:16.063	00:02:43.235	02:23:47.669	00:08:56.012	02:00:09.588	05:07:52.567	61 M Half Male
HALF MALE Age	Group Results for Male 75-79	based on Chip Ela	psed time						
Position	Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender Division
1	818 GENNARO MAGLIULO	08:01:48.307	00:39:01.915	00:11:49.501	02:52:45.600	00:08:22.749	02:07:40.876	05:59:40.641	78 M Half Male
_	Females Overall based on Chip	Elapsed time							
Position	Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender Division
1	4843 SHYANNE MCGREGOR	08:01:25.512	00:22:05.115	00:04:09.281	02:20:19.849	00:01:29.071	01:32:58.956	04:21:02.272	37 F Half Female
2	4908 GABRIELLE SUVER	08:04:34.951	00:26:41.328	00:03:51.300	02:28:37.116	00:02:06.634	01:39:56.221	04:41:12.599	31 F Half Female
3	4765 COURTNEY WALTIMYER	08:01:15.219	00:24:06.732	00:04:33.857	02:36:30.924	00:02:50.458	01:49:38.751	04:57:40.722	33 F Half Female
HALF MALE Age	Group Results for Female 30-3	4 based on Chip	Elapsed time						
Position	Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender Division
1	4638 CLAUDIA GARCIA	08:03:35.750	00:28:38.256	00:03:21.575	03:28:56.129	00:02:44.818	02:04:41.648	06:08:22.426	33 F Half Female
2	2471 MEGAN ELIASON	08:03:05.051	00:36:04.948	00:02:12.156	02:57:19.762	00:03:43.732	02:33:30.613	06:12:51.211	32 F Half Female
HAI F MAI F Age	e Group Results for Female 35-3	9 hased on Chin	Flansed time						
Position	Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender Division
1	4870 BRITTANI QUERTERMOUS	08:02:16.453	00:23:25.327	00:04:26.891	02:53:43.367	00:04:26.537	01:54:09.919	05:20:12.041	36 F Half Female
2	4726 CRYSTAL RUYLE	08:03:56.717	00:23:23:327	00:04:43.118	03:03:25.929	00:04:20:537	02:05:45.972	06:01:08.919	37 F Half Female
2	1720 CRISTAL ROTLE	00.03.30.717	00.11.00.270	00.01.15.110	03.03.23.323	00.03.03.030	02.03. 13.372	00.01.00.515	37 1 Hall Female
HALF MALE Age	Group Results for Female 40-4	4 based on Chip	Elapsed time						
Position	Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender Division
1	4851 ABITHIA ORCUTT	08:04:20.061	00:50:35.938	00:01:43.408	03:14:09.042	00:05:57.623	02:37:17.327	06:49:43.338	41 F Half Female
HALF MALE Age	e Group Results for Female 45-4	9 based on Chip	Elapsed time						
Position	Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender Division
1	4817 ELIZABETH ADKINS	08:03:56.444	00:34:26.555	00:01:29.964	02:47:46.819	00:06:06.386	01:54:03.364	05:23:53.088	47 F Half Female
_	e Group Results for Female 50-5	-	-	т1	Dileo	TO	Dum	Finiah	Ago Condon Division
Position	Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender Division
1	4700 PATTY SCHMAEDEKE	08:04:05.589	00:34:09.859	00:05:38.876	02:45:31.739	00:06:05.558	02:05:00.291	05:36:26.323	53 F Half Female
2	2470 SHARON ELIASON	08:03:04.732	00:36:45.267	00:01:37.149	02:57:15.704	00:03:33.429	02:09:51.259	05:49:02.808	53 F Half Female
3	4832 DAWN DAVIS	08:04:08.701	00:32:11.271	00:09:40.557	03:22:06.540	00:04:30.731	02:15:45.474	06:24:14.573	51 F Half Female

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Female 55-59 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position	Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age	Gende	r Division
1	4715 KATHY MASSA	08:04:20.947	00:31:43.223	00:06:15.046	03:00:29.684	00:03:43.139	02:17:09.335	05:59:20.427	58	F	Half Female
2	4640 LESA RATHJEN	08:02:54.962	00:26:38.698	00:05:53.909	02:57:02.006	00:06:57.719	02:27:16.746	06:03:49.078	57	F	Half Female
3	814 DEBI BRIGHTWELL	08:04:30.410	00:42:40.811	00:06:46.707	03:05:52.252	00:03:41.566	02:18:15.562	06:17:16.898	58	F	Half Female
4	4714 CHRISTIE CARDINAL	08:03:45.303	00:34:20.195	00:11:15.211	02:59:51.724	00:09:04.282	02:53:36.865	06:48:08.277	57	F	Half Female
HALF MALE	AQUA Age Group Results for All b	pased on Chip Elaps	sed time								
HALF MALE	AQUA Age Group Results for All b	pased on Chip Elaps Start	sed time Swim	T1	Finish	Age	Gender	Division			
	• •			T1 00:04:32.337	Finish 02:30:14.266	Age 51	Gender M	Division Half Male Aqua			
	Bib Name	Start	Swim		_	-					
	Bib Name 4809 TODD SPENCER	Start 08:02:35.729	Swim 00:24:43.219	00:04:32.337	02:30:14.266	51	М	Half Male Aqua			
	Bib Name 4809 TODD SPENCER 4673 SCOTT BOYLES	Start 08:02:35.729 08:00:14.752	Swim 00:24:43.219 00:24:30.856	00:04:32.337 00:03:16.529	02:30:14.266 02:33:23.349	51 56	M M	Half Male Aqua Half Male Aqua			